Thickness

From To in Feet Formation
6500 7219 719 Limestone & Shale
7219 7417 198 Shale
7417 7487 70 Lime
7487 7735 248 Shale, Sand, & Lime
7735 7762 27 Sand & Shale
7762 8360 598 Lime & Shale
8360 8475 115 Sand, Shale & Limestone
8475 8735 260 Shale & Sand
8735 8816 81 Lime
8816 9295 479 Lime & Shale
9295 9393 98 Sand, Shale & Lime
9393 9507 114 Sand & Shale
9507 9695 188 Sandstone
9695 10065 370 Lime & Shale
10065 10164 . 99 Lime
10164 10278 114 Shale & Lime
10278 10750 472 Shale
10750 11366 616 Shale & Lime
11366 11550 184 Shale
11550 11573 23 Shale & Sand
11573 11690 117 Shale
11690 11935 245 Lime
11935 11987 52 Lime & Shale
11987 12049 62 Sand & Limestone
12049 12152 103 Lime & Shale
12152 12168 16 Sand, Shale & Limestone
12168 12195 27 Limestone and Shale
12195 12498 303 Shale
12498 12542 44 Limestone
12542 12571 29 Ran pipe
12571 12620 49 Shale, Chert, Limestone
12620 12715 95 Shale & Limestone
12715 12781 66 Shale
12781 12803 22 Shale, Lime, and Sand
12803 12874 71 Shale, Sand & Lime
12874 12904 30 Shale & Lime
12904 12934 30 Sand, Shale & Lime
12934 13000 66 Shale & Lime
13000 13021 21 Shale & Lime
13021 13138 117 Shale
13138 13188 50 Shale, Sand & Lime
13188 13212 24 Shale & Sand
13212 13233 21 Lime & Shale & Sand
13233 13273 40 Shale & Sand
13273 13300 27 Shale, Sand & Lime



